
 
 

 
MBBS 4 Year Programme 
UNIC Term Dates 2023-24 

 
 

Students Based in Cyprus 
 

P 
 

Y 
E 
A 
R 

Term 
Term Dates 
(duration) 

Teaching 
Weeks / Days 

Module/period Start End 

Autumn 

Mon 19 Jun– Fri 
28 Jul  

6w Clinical Attachments Mon 19 Jun Fri 28 Jul 

Sat 29 Jul – Sun 
20 Aug  

3w Summer Vacation Sat 29 Jul Sun 20 Aug 

Mon 21 Aug – Fri 
22 Dec  

18w Clinical Attachments Mon 21 Aug Fri 22 Dec 

Vacation 
Sat 23 Dec - Sun 

07 Jan  
2w Winter Vacation Sat 23 Dec Sun 07 Jan 

Spring 
Mon 08 Jan – Fri 

26 Apr  
16w Clinical Attachments Mon 08 Jan Fri 26 Apr 

Vacation 
Sat 27 Apr - Sun 

12 May 
2w Spring Vacation Sat 27 Apr Sun 12 May 

Summer 

Mon 13 May - Fri 
07 Jun  

4w Clinical Attachments Mon 13 May Fri 07 Jun 

 

Mon 10 Jun - Fri 
19 Jul (5w) 

3w Revision & Assessment Mon 10 Jun Fri 28 Jun 

1w Board of Examiners Mon 01 Jul Fri 05 Jul 

 1w Resit Assessments Mon 08 Jul Fri 12 Jul 

 1w Resit Board of Examiners Mon 15 Jul Fri 19 Jul 

 
 
Note that any other holidays will be arranged locally on-site. 
 
 

Assumption Day: Tue 15 August 2023 

Republic Day: Sun 01 October 2023 

Ochi Day: Sat 28 October 2023 

Christmas Eve: Sun 24 December 2023 

Christmas Day: Mon 25 December 2023 

Boxing Day: Tue 26 December 2023 

New Year’s Day: Mon 01 January 2024 

Epiphany: Sat 06 January 2024 

Green Monday: Mon 18 March 2024 

Greek National Day: Mon 25 March 2024 

Cyprus National Day: Mon 01 April 2024 

Easter Days: Fri-Mon 03 – 06 May 2024 

Labour Day: Wed 01 May 2024 

Whit Monday (Kataklysmos): Mon 24 June 2024 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

MBBS 4 Year Programme 
UNIC Term Dates 2023-24 

 
 
Students Based in USA 
 

P 
 

Y 
E 
A 
R 

Term 
Term Dates 
(duration) 

Teaching 
Weeks / Days 

Module/period Start End 

 
Thu 06 Jul - Fri 07 

Jul 
2d Induction * Thu 06 Jul Fri 07 Jul 

Autumn 
Mon 10 Jul – Fri 

22 Dec  
24w Clinical Attachments Mon 10 Jul Fri 22 Dec 

Vacation 
Sat 23 Dec - Sun 

7 Jan  
2w Winter Vacation Sat 23 Dec Sun 7 Jan 

Spring 
Mon 08 Jan - Fri 

26 Apr 
16w Clinical Attachments Mon 08 Jan Fri 26 Apr 

Vacation 
 Sat 27 Apr - Sun 

12 May  
2w Spring Vacation Sat 27 Apr Sun 12 May 

Summer 

Mon 13 May - Fri 
07 Jun 

4w Clinical Attachments Mon 13 May Fri 07 Jun 

Mon 10 Jun - Fri 
19 Jul (5w) 

3w Revision & Assessment Mon 10 Jun Fri 28 Jun 

1w Board of Examiners Mon 01 Jul Fri 05 Jul 

 1w Resit Assessments Mon 08 Jul Fri 12 Jul 

 1w Resit Board of Examiners Mon 15 Jul Fri 19 Jul 

 
 
Note that holidays will be arranged locally on-site. 
 
*Attendance to the Induction Days is mandatory 
 
 
 

Labor Day  Mon 4 September 2023 

Thanksgiving Day  Thu 23 November 2023 

Thanksgiving Day Fri 24 November 2023 

Christmas Day Mon 25 December 2023 

New Year’s Day  Mon 01 January 2024 

Memorial Day Mon 27 May 2024 

Independence Day Tue 04 July 2024  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

MBBS 4 Year Programme 
UNIC Term Dates 2023-24 

 
Students Based in Israel 
 

P 
 

Y 
E 
A 
R 

Term 
Term Dates 
(duration) 

Teaching 
Weeks / Days 

Module/period Start End 

All Groups 

Autumn 

Sun 18 Jun – Thu 
27 Jul  

6w Clinical Attachments Sun 18 Jun Thu 27 Jul 

Fri 28 Jul – Sat 19 
Aug  

3w Summer Vacation Fri 28 Jul Sat 19 Aug 

Groups A/C/D 

Autumn 
Sun 20 Aug – Thu 

28 Dec  
19w Clinical Attachments Sun 20 Aug Thu 28 Dec 

Vacation 
Fri 29 Dec – Sat 

13 Jan (2w)  
2w Winter Vacation* Fri 29 Dec Sat 13 Jan 

Spring 
Sun 14 Jan – Thu 

18 Apr  
14w Clinical Attachments Sun 14 Jan Thu 18 Apr 

Group B 

Autumn 
Sun 20 Aug – Thu 

11 Jan  
21w Clinical Attachments Sun 20 Aug Thu 11 Jan 

Vacation 
Fri 12 Jan – Sat 

27 Jan  
2w Winter Vacation* Fri 12 Jan Sat 27 Jan 

Spring 
Sun 28 Jan – Thu 

18 Apr  
12w Clinical Attachments Sun 28 Jan Thu 18 Apr 

All Groups 

Vacation 
Fri 19 Apr – Sat 

04 May  
2w Spring Vacation Fri 19 Apr Sat 04 May 

Summer 

Sun 05 May – 
Thu 06 Jun  

5w Clinical Attachments Sun 05 May  Thu 06 Jun 

 

Sun 09 Jun - Thu 
18 Jul (5w) 

3w Revision & Assessment Sun 09 Jun Thu 27 Jun 

1w Board of Examiners Sun 30 Jun Thu 04 Jul 

 1w Resit Assessments Sun 07 Jul Thu 11 Jul 

 1w Resit Board of Examiners Sun 14 Jul Thu 18 Jul 

 
 
All weeks run from Sunday to Thursday in Israel.  
 
Note that holidays will be arranged locally on-site. 
 
* Note that you may follow a different winter break based on the group you will be allocated to. The 
duration of the winter break will be 2 weeks. 
 

Rosh Hashana (New Year) Fri-Sun 15–17 September 2023 

Yom Kippur Sun-Mon 24-25 September 2023 

Sukkot I Fri-Fri 29 September–06 October 2023 

Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah Fri-Sat 6-7 October 2023 

Pesach I (First day of Passover) Mon-Tue 22-23 April 2024 

Pesach VII (Last day of Passover) Sun-Mon 28-29 April 2024 

Yom Ha-Atzmaut (Independence Day) Mon-Tue 13-14 April 2024 

Shavuot (Pentecost) Wed 12 June 2024 

 


